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SHICK Extension Unit Contacts
Unit SHICK Counselor/Agent Phone Number email
Barber Robin Eubank-Callis 620-886-3971 reubank@ksu.edu
Barton   Donna Krug 620-793-1910 dkrug@ksu.edu
Butler Teresa Hatfield  316-600-0117* thatfield@ksu.edu
Central Kansas Deb Wood  785-309-5850 dwood@ksu.edu
Dickinson  Renae Riedy 620-382-2325 renaer@ksu.edu
Finney Rachael Clews 620-272-3670 rclews@ksu.edu
Flint Hills   Shandi Andres 620-767-5136 sdandres@ksu.edu
Geary   Deb Andres 785-238-4161 dandres1@ksu.edu
Harper Rachael Clews 620-842-5445 rclews@ksu.edu
Harvey  Aaron Swank 316-284-6930 acswank@ksu.edu
Johnson  Denise Dias 913-715-7000 ddias@ksu.edu
Kingman Andrea Wood 620-532-5131 awood@ksu.edu
Leavenworth Chelsi Myer 913-364-5700 chelsim@ksu.edu
Lyon  Travis Carmichael 620-341-3220 trcarmic@ksu.edu
Marais des Cygnes Kathy Goul 913-294-4306 kgoul@ksu.edu
Marshall  Susie Latta 785-562-3531 slatta@ksu.edu
McPherson   Jana McKinney 620-241-1523 jmckinne@ksu.edu
Meade   Christine McPheter 620-873-8790 cmcphete@ksu.edu
Midway  Jessica Kootz 785-472-4442 jessicak@ksu.edu
Morton Rachael Clews 620-697-2558 rclews@ksu.edu
Phillips Rook   Anna Schremmer 785-543-6845 acschrem@ksu.edu
Pottawatomie   Erin Tynon 785-457-3319 etynon@ksu.edu
Rawlins Emily Green 785-626-3192 emilygreen@ksu.edu
Reno Jennifer Schroeder 620-662-2371 jenj@ksu.edu
Riley   Megan Dougherty 785-537-6350 mcdough92@ksu.edu
River Valley   Deanna Turner 785-632-5335 dturner@ksu.edu
Scott Rachael Clews 620-872-2930 rclews@ksu.edu
Sedgwick  Teresa Hatfield 316-600-0117 thatfield@ksu.edu
Shawnee   Susan Fangman 785-232-0062 sfangman@ksu.edu
Southwest Area Office Rachael Clews 620-275-9164 rclews@ksu.edu
Southwind  Joy Miller 620-223-3720 joymiller@ksu.edu
Stafford Rachael Clews 620-549-3502 rclews@ksu.edu
Thomas Sheryl Carson 785-460-4582 scarson@ksu.edu
Wabaunsee   Bernadette Trieb 785-765-3821 btrieb@ksu.edu
Wildcat Tara Solomon-Smith 620-244-3826 tsolomon@ksu.edu
*Please call Sedgwick County


